Régionale 2

Québec, 29- - 30-11-2025

Epreuve 107
2025-11-30 - 14:10

25m Brasse

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points:

Rang
11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. ROBERT, Alicia
2. BELZILE, Aurélie
3. NDOYE, Adama Insa

11 - 12 ans, Gargcons

1. LARIVIERE, Antoine
2. RANDRIAMISATA, Hiarantsoa An

AN

14
14
14

14
13

Club de natation région de Qué
Club de natation région de Qué
Club de natation région de Qué

Club de natation région de Qué
Club de natation région de Qué

Temps Pts

27.24
28.57
35.65

33.83
39.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg

2025-11-30 15:41 - Page 1



