

Régionale 2
Québec, 29- - 30-11-2025

Epreuve 107
2025-11-30 - 14:10

25m Brasse

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points:

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts
11 - 12 ans, Filles				
1.	ROBERT, Alicia	14	Club de natation région de Qué	27.24
2.	BELZILE, Aurélie	14	Club de natation région de Qué	28.57
3.	NDOYE, Adama Insa	14	Club de natation région de Qué	35.65
11 - 12 ans, Garçons				
1.	LARIVIÈRE, Antoine	14	Club de natation région de Qué	33.83
2.	RANDRIAMISATA, Hiarantsoa An	13	Club de natation région de Qué	39.14